ZUKOWSKA '10, 28.06.2020 | RAZEM

MSC.
e T T A N T R

DOBROWOLSKI EMIL CHOTOMOW  ussconommmwsmoicamzsor— M30-39 00:33:57
2 KUJAWSKI +UKASZ 10 M 2 ZUKOWO KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M30-39 00:34:15
3 KUJAWSKI GRZEGORZ 12 M 3 PUCK Forma ko mzncesweresy  M40-49 00:35:54
4 SZYMANSKI SEBASTIAN 258 M 4 GNIEW RULINSKI RUNNING TEAM ~ M16-29 00:36:10
5 DAINOWSKI MATEUSZ 122 M 5 ANGOWICE  mkscromiczanaciomice s M16-29 00:37:10
6 HAGOWNIK MARTA 163 K 1 GDANSK suna e ey swsoumes—— K16-29 00:38:17
7 JAKUBOWSKI MAREK 257 M 6 PSZCZOLKI  seriNtkuawscy Runners  M40-49 00:38:25
8 CHYB RADOStAW 114 M 7 GDYNIA RUN-PASSION.PL TEAM  M40-49 1 00:38:52
9 ZIEMAN MICHAL 255 M 8 BYTOW RUNTASTYCZNI TEAM BYTOW  M30-39 1 00:39:46
10 LABUDDA WOJICIECH 1983 M 9 PUCK PRYIACIELE W BIEGU /ks Puck — M30-39 2 00:40:07
11 JURCZYSZYN RAFAL 144 M 10 KOSCIERZYNA M30-39 3 00:40:08
12 SIECINSKI MARCIN 215 M 11 ZUKOWO KUJWSCY RUNNERS  M30-39 4 00:40:15
13 CYBULA PAWEL 1997 M 12 KAZIMIERZ M16-29 1 00:41:36
14 CHRZANOWSKI JAN 110 M 13 GDANSK UKS DWOJKA MORENA ~ M16-29 2 00:41:36
15 ZWOLSKI ANDRZE] 213 M 14 RZEPNICA SCIGAL TEAM M50-59 1 00:41:38
16 SENIUS MARCIN 62 M 15 EGIERTOWO M40-49 2 00:41:46
17 BRESKA DANIEL 104 M 16 BYTOW SCIGAL TEAM M40-49 3 00:41:50
18 CIESNIK KRZYSZTOF 115 M 17 GRUDZIADZ MH AUTOMATYKA  M30-39 5 00:42:06
19 WOITASZAK RAFAL 205 M 18 GDYNIA M40-49 4 00:42:16
20 WRONKA CEZARY 1986 M 19 GDANSK BIKE U UP M30-39 6 00:42:49
21 KOSCIELSKI MARIUSZ 66 M 20 GDYNIA KUJAWSCY RUNNERS ~ M50-59 2 00:43:03
22 KREFT +UKASZ 153 M 21 REDA TEAM KREFT M30-39 7 00:43:11
23 DEKA PRZEMYSLAW 123 M 22 GDYNIA RUNPASSION.PL TEAM ~ M16-29 3 00:43:21
24 BIERNACKI SEBASTIAN 555 M 23 GDANSK M30-39 8 00:43:27
25 CZERWIONKA JAKUB 253 M 24 WICKO GMINA WICKO M16-29 4 00:43:28
26 LACHOWICZ ADRIAN 161 M 25 GDYNIA M30-39 9 00:43:32
27 POBLOCKA-GEOGOWSKA KATARZYNA 184 K 2 GDYNIA uks exonomik maraoicov Lesore  [K16-29 00:43:32
28 GLAZIK DARIUSZ 210 M 26 BYTOW M40-49 5 00:43:47
29 WICKI DAMIAN 248 M 27 PRZODKOWO PRZODKOWSKI- TEAM ~ M16-29 5 00:44:14
30 BARANOWSKA - TRZASKO ALEKSANDRA 102 K 3 GDYNIA KUJAWSCY RUNNERS  K40-49 00:44:14
31 HOLK-£EBINSKI MATEUSZ 9999 M 28  SIERAKOWICE M30-39 10 00:44:15
32 GORA KRZYSZTOF 256 M 29 GDYNIA MAMY TO M40-49 6 00:44:22
33 KUBILUS ROBERT 157 M 30 LAPALICE  BIEGAMYRAZEM.PL  M50-59 3 00:44:26
34 PRZYBYLSKA DOMINIKA 3105 K 4 STOBNO K16-29 00:44:27
35 TUWALSKA ELZBIETA 199 K 5 GDANSK LKS ZANTYR SZTUM  K40-49 00:45:50
36 TUWALSKA MALGORZATA 198 K 6 GDANSK  LKS ZANTYR SZTUM  K40-49 00:46:05
37 OKROJ ARKADIUSZ 173 M 31 REDA TEAM KREFT M30-39 11 00:46:20
38 ROSZKOWSKI ZDZIStAW 60 M 32 BORKOWO  PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU ~ M50-59 4  00:46:23
39 GLOMBIOWSKA ZUZANNA 133 K 7 GDYNIA RUNPASSION.PL TEAM  K16-29 1 00:47:08
40 MAJKOWSKI TOMASZ 164 M 33 SKORCZ ~ AKTYWNIKOCIEWIACY ~ M30-39 12 00:47:12



41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

KORDECKI
OLEINIK
CZARNOWSKI
KRZYSKO
ZINKA
PASIERBSKA
WROBLEWSKI
WROBLEWSKI
DEPKA PRADZYNSKI
BARAN
BUTOWSKA
GAIDA
DYDYMSKI
KRZEBIETKE
JAFFKE
KALICA
BUJAK
KLIN
WISNIEWSKI
NOWODWORSKA
SALDANA
KREFT
CZECH
KOWALEWSKA
KUCHNOWSKI
PACZULA
ZALEWSKI
SITARCZUK
NOWOPOLSKI
STOSIK
ROGOCZ
PASZTALENIEC
NARKIEWICZ
SOWIKOWSKA
SLUSARCZYK
ZMUDA-TRZEBIATOWSKI
GAEKA
KREFT
WITOWSKI
JABELONSKI
CZEREPANIAK
LUBECKI
ERDMANCZYK

ROBERT
ADRIANA
EMILIAN
KRZYSZTOF
MACIE)
EWA
MAREK
BOGUSLAW
OLGIERD
1OZEF
KATARZYNA
PATRYK
KRZYSZTOF
PIOTR
JAROSEAW
PAWEL
MARCIN
ANNA
GERARD
JUSTYNA
CRISTIAN
KRZYSZTOF
DARIUSZ
MALGORZATA
KAROL
STANISEAW
KONRAD
MARIUSZ
LESZEK
ARTUR
MACIE)
WEADYSEAW
DAMIAN
KLAUDIA
ANDRZE]
JEDRZE]
GRZEGORZ
BOGUMIL
KRZYSZTOF
ANDRZEJ
EWA
JANUSZ
ANDRZEJ

151
2222
120
155
211
25
206
207
125
31
109
127
74
265
3108
146
107
150
1000
252
189
44
259
263
1723
1971
275
190
172
192
187
180
276
191
195
212
128
43
203
41
34
1979
250
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34

35
36
37

38
39
40
41
10
42
43
44
45
46
47
11
48
12
49
50
51
13
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
14
61
62
63
64
65
66
15
67
68

WIELKI KLINCZ MARATORCZYK WIELKI KLINCZ
GOWIDLINO
KOZIN WKS NOZYNO
BANINO KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
LUBIANA
GDANSK
LEBORK
LEBORK
CHWASZCZYNO
REDA INTER DOOR
STAROGARD GDANSKI
GDYNIA
RUMIA
MIECHUCINO
LEBCZ PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
GDANSK
GOWINO
SKORCZ  KS SOKOL ZBLEWO

GDYNIA OKAS GDYNIA

BYTOW RUNTASTYCZNI TEAM BYTOW
GDANSK
REDA TEAM KREFT
BYTOW SCIGAL TEAM
BANINO KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
WERBLINIA OKAS GDYNIA
CEWICE
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
PACZEWO
GDYNIA
TRABKI WIELKIE
GDANSK TEAM AQUACLEANING24
GDANSK
PRUSZCZ GDANSKI  PRUSZCZ BIEGA SHOW MUST GO ON
BYTOW
GDANSK
RUMIA TEAM KREFT
SIEMIROWICE
CZARNE
GDANSK  KUJAWSCY RUNNERS
BEDOMIN

BRUSY KYOKUSHIN KARATE

M16-29
K16-29
M16-29
M30-39
M40-49
K16-29
M40-49
M30-39
M60+
M40-49
K30-39
M16-29
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
K16-29
M40-49
K30-39
M16-29
M40-49
M40-49
K40-49
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M50-59
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
K16-29
M40-49
M16-29
M40-49
M40-49
M30-39
M40-49
K16-29
M40-49
M50-59

10
15
11
16
12

13

14
15

17
16
18
19
17

18
19
20

21
10
22
23
20
24

25

00:47:15
00:47:16
00:48:01
00:48:37
00:48:54
00:49:08
00:49:08
00:49:08
00:49:13
00:49:36
00:49:37
00:49:57
00:50:17
00:50:22
00:50:39
00:50:47
00:50:49
00:51:05
00:51:17
00:51:29
00:51:33
00:51:42
00:51:46
00:51:50
00:51:53
00:51:55
00:51:56
00:52:39
00:52:59
00:53:18
00:53:28
00:53:44
00:53:46
00:53:49
00:53:49
00:54:18
00:54:18
00:54:35
00:54:42
00:54:43
00:55:10
00:55:38
00:55:42



84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126

OSTOJSKI
TREDER
LEWINSKI
STUDENT
BURAK
SINGER
HINCKA
JAZDZEWSKI
KANKOWSKA
REDZIMSKI
NAGLAK
HILLER
OWCZAREK
GORECKA-MITORAJ
HINTZKE
OWCZAREK
DETTLAFF
KRZESNIAK
KANKOWSKI
KANKOWSKA
TABACZYNSKI
OLEJARCZYK
¥ADKOWSKI
PILACHOWSKA
KUSZTALA
KUZINOWICZ
CIESZYNSKI
STANEK
GORKOWSKA
BELA
FRANKOWSKA
GRABOWSKA
ELENDT
REGLINSKI
KURZAWINSKA-JABEONSKA
DEMBEK
LIS
GORKOWSKI
PACZULA
SZYMANSKI
CZACHOR
MIERSKA
JOZKOWSKI

DAWID
KAMIL
IRENEUSZ
TOMASZ
DARIUSZ
MARCIN
MARZENA
JAN
DOMINIKA
WOJICIECH
MATEUSZ
WOJICIECH
KATARZYNA
JUSTYNA
LESZEK
JACEK
SEAWOMIR
LUKASZ
PAWEL
JUSTYNA
FUKASZ
PIOTR
WOJICIECH
ANNA
KRYSTIAN
PAWEL
KRZYSZTOF
DARIUSZ
ELZBIETA
MIROSEAWA
JUSTYNA
MARZENA
MARIUSZ
JAKUB
KATARZYNA
KRZYSZTOF
MARCIN
MARCIN
URSZULA
ADAM
LUKASZ
ELZBIETA
PIOTR

177
197
240
1968
108
222
139
142
260
999
169
136
55
2020
140
178
99
154
1717
112
196
174
51
274
158
159
262
278
2006
58
126
134
271
185
1972
124
264
79
1977
194
118
168
279
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69
70
71
72
73
74
16
75
17
76
77
78
18
19
79
80
81
82
83
20
84
85
86
21
87
88
89
90
22
23
24
25
91
92
26
93
94
95
27
96
97
28
98

REDA
GOWIDLINO
REDA
BOJANO
GDANSK
EGIERTOWO
GNIEZDZEWO
GDYNIA
LUZINO
PEPOWO
GDANSK
GDANSK
KOSAKOWO
CHOJINICE
LESNIEWO
KOSAKOWO
GOWINO
CHWASZCZYNO
LUZINO
LUZINO
PEPOWO
ELBLAG
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
REDA
GDYNIA
MISZEWO
LEBORK
RUMIA
KARTUZY
KARTUZY
GDANSK
STRZEBIELINO
GLINCZ
CZARNE
BOLSZEWO
JERZKOWICE
RUMIA
CEWICE
LEBORK
BOLSZEWO
ZUKOWO

BELLA-SI! KOSMETYKA GDYNIA

SUNREEF RUN

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU
APLITT

GKS KASZUBI LUZINO

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

SUNREEF RUN

RIBENA BIEGA
PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

PRZYJACIELE W BIEGU

GKS KASZUBI LUZINO

GKS KASZUBI LUZINO

OKAS GDYNIA

SUNREEF RUN
SUNREEF RUN

ORKAN KLUB BOXERSKI

BOJANO BIEGA

PSYCHOFANKI
ZARTA WATAHA

SZUKAJACY OSTREGO CIENIA MGLY

CZARNE BIEGA
MIR SIEMIROWICE
WKS NOZYNO

CEWICKI KLUB MORSA I BIEGACZA

LEBORK BIEGACZE 42,2

CZARNA DABROWKA LESNIK CEWICE

M16-29
M16-29
M40-49
M50-59
M16-29
M30-39
K30-39
M30-39
K16-29
M40-49
M16-29
M40-49
K40-49
K30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M16-29
M30-39
K30-39
M30-39
M60+
M40-49
K40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
K30-39
K50-59
K30-39
K50-59
M30-39
M16-29
K40-49
M30-39
M16-29
M40-49
K40-49
M40-49
M30-39
K30-39
M30-39

11
12
26

13
21

22

27
14
28

29
30
31
15
23

24

32

25

26

33
27

28
16

29

17

34

35
30

31

00:55:56
00:55:58
00:56:13
00:56:17
00:56:21
00:56:28
00:56:29
00:56:39
00:56:49
00:56:55
00:57:07
00:57:19
00:57:22
00:57:23
00:57:24
00:57:32
00:57:38
00:58:30
00:59:12
00:59:12
00:59:20
00:59:24
00:59:43
00:59:44
01:00:09
01:00:17
01:00:17
01:00:42
01:00:45
01:01:14
01:01:39
01:01:47
01:02:07
01:02:11
01:02:31
01:02:39
01:02:49
01:02:51
01:02:55
01:02:56
01:03:14
01:03:18
01:03:21



127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169

GDANIEC
PLEWINSKI
HILLER
BARTLOMIEICZUK
PIOTROWICZ
SINGER
SUCHOPARSKI
ROZYNSKI
KASZCZYK
HEJKA
ROBAKOWSKI
MIELCAREK
HINC
NOWAK
BRUSZEWSKA- GLOMBIOWSKA
CUDNOWSKI
MICHNOWICZ
SZULTK
UIMA
CZAPIEWSKI
WYSIECKI
GRZECHULSKI
MIELEWCZYK
JASIONOWSKA
ZAIK
ZAIK
OLEINIK
GIDZINSKA
ARENDT
WASILEWSKI
KUPTZ
KUPTZ
WAWRZYNIAK
DOLNY
BROKOS
KRASOWSKI
GLISZCZYNSKI
STUDENT
OSSOWSKI
DYDYMSKA
JEDRZEJAK
CZERWINSKA
DULAK

ANNA
RAFAL
GABRIELA
MIROSEAW
IRENEUSZ
WIESEAW
SZCZEPAN
JACEK
WERONIKA
WEADYSEAW
DARIUSZ
IZABELA
STANISLAW
MONIKA
MONIKA
LESZEK
PIOTR
PIOTR
RADOSEAW
JAROSLAW
ARKADIUSZ
PIOTR
PIOTR

MALGORZATA

ALICIA
PIOTR
ALEKSANDRA
LARYSA
AGNIESZKA
MARCIN
MARIOLA
DANIEL
ADRIAN
TOMASZ
TOMASZ
ANDRZEJ
LUKASZ
BEATA
WALDEMAR
MONIKA
MAGDALENA
AGNIESZKA
MONIKA

129
251
137
103
183
221
193
188
147
1904
186
52
138
171
106
116
165
67
200
119
9577
39
166
141
209
208
175
131
45
273
20
30
201
266
105
152
261
777
272
46
143
269
270
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29
99
30
100
101
102
103
104
31
105
106
32
107
33
34
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
35
36
116
37
38
39
117
40
118
119
120
121
122
123
41
124
42
43
44
45

STAROGARD GDANSKI

BANINO
GDANSK
ZUKOWO

PIOTRKOW KUJAWSKI

POLECZYNO
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
KARTUZY
GDYNIA

REDA
KOWALE
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA

BRODNICA GORNA

GDYNIA
LUBAN

NOWY DWOR WEIJHEROWSKI

CHABROWE WILKI

BIEGAM Z RODZINKA

FLAK

OLL4FAN

ZARTA WATAHA

RUNPASSION.PL TEAM

GDANSK POLUDNIE / BIEGAMBOWARTO.PL

JIKM

KOSCIERZYNA  AaDEMIA BIEGOWA KOSCIERZYNA

GDANSK
GDYNIA
GDYNIA
GOWIDLINO
GDANSK
GDANSK
GDYNIA
SOPIESZYNO
SOPIESZYNO
BORKOWO
BRUSY
GDANSK
DEBOGORZE
BYTOW
BOJANO
ZUKOWO
RUMIA
GDYNIA
LIPUSZ
SZYMBARK

MOTYWATORNIA TEAM

MOTYWATORNIA TEAM

BENEFIT SYSTEMS OFF-ROAD RUNNERS

ZARTA WATAHA
BIGYELLOWFOOT ADVENTURE TEAM
AKKUS
AKKUS
APLITT
KARATE KYOKUSHIN
DCT DRUZYNA BIEGOWA
APLITT
SWIAT PLYTEK U KRYSPINA
BELLA-SI! KOSMETYKA GDYNIA

KUJAWSCY RUNNERS

SA WOLNIEJSI

K40-49
M30-39
K40-49
M50-59
M60+
M60+
M30-39
M16-29
K16-29
M40-49
M50-59
K30-39
M40-49
K30-39
K40-49
M50-59
M50-59
M50-59
M30-39
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
M40-49
K30-39
K50-59
M50-59
K16-29
K30-39
K40-49
M40-49
K60+
M60+
M30-39
M40-49
M30-39
M30-39
M16-29
K50-59
M50-59
K40-49
K40-49
K16-29
K16-29

01:03:23

01:03:23

01:03:24

01:03:57

01:04:06

01:04:17

01:04:35

01:04:38

01:04:58

01:05:12

01:05:42

01:05:48

01:05:50

01:05:50

01:06:21

01:06:33

01:06:46

01:07:01

01:07:17

01:07:37

01:08:17

01:08:32

01:08:53

01:09:01

01:09:10

01:09:10

01:09:16

01:09:32

01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:
01:

12:16
12:59
13:11
13:56
14:27
14:58
15:26
16:29
17:08
18:50

01:20:36

01:21:14

01:26:58

01:27:00

01:29:07



170 PEPLINSKI MAREK 181 M 125 ELBLAG BIEGACZE WOLNOSCI ~ M60+ 6 01:31:14



